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2015/2016

Standard Sandwich range £2.20

Premium Sandwiches £2.85
Baguettes £2.65
Premium Baguettes £2.95
Fruit Pot £0.80
Crudites Pot £0.65
Salad Boxes £2.95
Tomato Pasta £2.00
Toasted Sandwiches £2.20
Panini’s £3.00
Hot Morning Snack £2.00
Confectionery

Twix £0.80
Mars £0.80
Minstrels £0.80
Cadbury Dairy Milk £0.80
Cadbury Dairy Milk Oreo £0.85
Yorkie Bar £0.80
Kit Kat Chunky £0.80
Fruit Pastilles £0.75
Maynards Wine Gums £0.75
Soft Mints Peppermint £0.80
Soft Mints Spearmint £0.80
Extra Strong Mints £0.80
Polo’s £0.80
Curly Wurly £0.55
Maltesers £0.80

Milky Way Double £0.75



Drinks

One Water Still 500ml

One Water Sparkling 500m|
Ribena Blackcurrant
Ribena Strawberry

Capri Sun 330ml

Capri Sun 200ml

Oasis

Fairtrade Juices 500ml
Cloudy Apple 330ml

Lucozade 380ml
Blackcurrant
Orange

Cherry

Apple

Original

Lucozade 500ml
Orange Sport
Raspberry Sport
Lemon & Lime Sport
Original Sparkling

£1.00
£1.00
£0.85
£0.85
£1.15
£0.80
£1.35
£1.80
£1.00

£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40

£1.80
£1.80
£1.80
£1.80



