SIXTH FORM CENTRE TARIFF 2015/2016

Standard Sandwich range Premium Sandwiches Baguettes Premium Baguettes Fruit Pot Crudites Pot Salad Boxes Tomato Pasta	£2.20 £2.85 £2.65 £2.95 £0.80 £0.65 £2.95 £2.00
Toasted Sandwiches Panini's Hot Morning Snack	£2.20 £3.00 £2.00
Confectionery Twix Mars Minstrels Cadbury Dairy Milk Cadbury Dairy Milk Oreo Yorkie Bar Kit Kat Chunky Fruit Pastilles Maynards Wine Gums Soft Mints Peppermint Soft Mints Spearmint Extra Strong Mints Polo's Curly Wurly Maltesers Milky Way Double	£0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.85 £0.80 £0.75 £0.75 £0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.80 £0.55 £0.80 £0.75

Drinks

One Water Still 500ml	£1.00
One Water Sparkling 500ml	£1.00
Ribena Blackcurrant	£0.85
Ribena Strawberry	£0.85
Capri Sun 330ml	£1.15
Capri Sun 200ml	£0.80
Oasis	£1.35
Fairtrade Juices 500ml	£1.80
Cloudy Apple 330ml	£1.00
Lucozade 380ml	
Blackcurrant	£1.40
Orange	£1.40
Cherry	£1.40
Apple	£1.40
Original	£1.40
L	
Lucozade 500ml	04.00
Orange Sport	£1.80
Raspberry Sport	£1.80
Lemon & Lime Sport	£1.80
Original Sparkling	£1.80